ABESIT

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

ABESIT-CSE/2021-22/Even/001

Date: 18/02/2022

Academic Calendar Even Semester 2021-22

S(l)\I Event Date(s) Day Remarks
Commencement of Classes
1 | B.Tech-1II & IV Year 01-02-2022 Tuesday
Hands on Advance Computer Networking For All students
Concepts (Red Hat Linux Server of IIl & IV th
Configuration) by Mr. Amrish Kumar - 05-2-2022 Saturday years
2 | International Management Institute, Orissa
Mentor-Mentees Meeting -1 ((B Tech III & Respective
3 | IV Year) el 07-02-2022 Monday Members
Expert talk on Automation Testing by using For All students
selenium software by Mr. Ankit Madan, 12-02-2022 Saturday of Il years
4 | Testing Lead, AgreeYa Solutions, Noida
Examination
14-02-2022 to Monday to Committee
16-02-2022 Wednesday
5 | Class Test-1 (B TechIIl & IV Year)
17-02-2022 to | Thursday to | Final Year
6 | Final Year Project Presentation -1 19-02-2022 Saturday Faculties
23-02-2022 to Wednesday
7 | Students Feedback-1 (B Tech Il & IV Year) | 25-02-2022 to Friday
Expert Talk on Web Technology by Mr. For All students
8 | Himanshu Chadha -Alumni ABESIT 05-03-2022 Saturday of Il years
Examination
07-03-2022 to Monday to Committee
09-03-2022 Wednesday
9 | Class Test-2 (B Tech Il & IV Year)
. Final Year
10 | Final Year Project Presentation -2 (FINAL ) 25-03-2022 Friday Faculties
Expert Lecture Data Compression by Dr. For All students
Kamrade Udham Singh -Department of CS | ¢ 30022 Saturday of Il years
and Information Engineering, National
11 | Cheng Kung University, Taiwan
50% of syllabus
& each paper Of
3 hours duration
28-03-2022to | Monday To | in line with
02-04-2022 Saturday Dr.APJ AKTU
theory
examination
12 | Sessional -I (B.TechIll &IV Yr ) papers
Commencement of Classes- B.Tech-1& II 01-04-2022 Friday*

13

Year




08-04-2022

Friday

Respective

14 | Mentor-Mentees Meeting -1 (B Tech II Yr) Members
Mentor-Mentees Meeting -2 (B Tech III & s . Respective
15 |1V Year) 08-04-2022 Friday Members
Examination
11-04-2022 to | Monday To | committee
13-04-2022 Wednesday
16 | Class Test-3 (B Tech III & IV Year)
11-04-2022 to | Monday To | Examination
17 | Class test-1 (B Tech 1II Year) 13-04-2022 Wednesday | Committee
Expert talk Industry oriented technologies on FEIAH students
Operating System by Prof. (Dr.) Shajahan 16-04-2022 Saturday ot 1 years
18 | Basheer -Galgotia University Greater Noida
19-04-2022 to Tuesday to
19 | Students Feedback-1 (B Tech II Year) 22-04-2022 Friday
Students Feedback-2 (B. Tech Il & IV 19-04-2022 to | Tuesday to
20 | Year) 22-04-2022 Friday
Online Session on NP Hard & NP Complete For All students
Problems by Prof. Abhishek Tripathi -K L 23-04-2022 Saturday of Il years
21 | University Hyderabad
25-04-2022 to | Monday To | Examination
22 | Class test-2 (B Tech II Year) 27-04-2022 Wednesday | Committee
28-04-2022 to Thursday to
23 | CODEBYTE 2.0-Coding Competition 29-04-2022 Friday
Mentor-Mentees Meeting -2 (B Tech 11 . Respective
24 | Year) ¢ 06-05-2022 Friday Merlrjlbers
Mentor-Mentees Meeting -3 (B Tech III & . Respective
25 | v yenn g-3( 06-05-2022 Friday Mo
50% of syllabus
& each paper of
3 hours duration
07-05-2022 to Saturday to | in line with
13-05-2022 Friday Dr.APJ AKTU
theory
examination
26 | Sessional -1 (B. Tech II Year) papers
For All students
27 | CO Feedback & Program Exit Survey 10-05-2022 Tuesday of IIl &IV years
17-05-2022 to Tuesday to
28 | Students Feedback-2 (B Tech II Year) 20-05-2022 Friday
100% of
syllabus & each
paper Of 3
19-05-2022 to Thursday to ?lfllliilsed;?ﬁlon
25-05-2022 Wednesday Dr.APJ AKTU
theory
examination
29 | Sessional -2 B. Tech- 11l & IV Year papers




30

Class Test-3 (B. Tech Il Year)

23-05-2022 to
25-05-2022

Monday To
Wednesday

Examination
Committee

31

Interactive Session on Raising awareness in
study abroad - Mr. Himansh- Overseas
Education Consultant

28-05-2022

Saturday

For All students
of I, III & IV th
Years

32

Hands on Session on Data Science by Mr.
Shubham Ray C#Corner

04-06-2022

Saturday

For All students
of I year

33

Mentor-Mentees Meeting -3 (B Tech II)

10-06-2022

Friday

Respective
Members

34

CO Feedback

10-06-2022

Friday

For All students
of Il year

35

Sessional -2 B. Tech- II Year

20-06-2022 to
25-06-2022

Monday To
Saturday

100% of
syllabus & each
paper Of 3
hours duration
in line with
Dr.APJ AKTU
theory
examination
papers

36

End Semester Examination**

As per Dr.APJ
AKTU
schedule

* Tentative: The dates can vary depending on prevailing situation

** Subject to University Schedule

Prof (Dr.) Rizwan Khan
HOD -CSE




